

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

SECRET PLACES - PHASE 8

53B2318

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	2	ea	\$ 2,356.00	\$ 4,712.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 471.20
Total Cost			\$ 2,591.60	\$ 5,183.20
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 5,183.20

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvments: \$ 20,987.56

Prepared By: JD
Date: 10/10/2014

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

SECRET PLACES - PHASE 8

53B2318

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	468	LF	\$30.70	\$ 14,367.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,436.76
Total Cost			\$ 33.77	\$ 15,804.36
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 15,804.36

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 10/10/2014

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

SECRET PLACES - PHASE 8

53B2318

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	148	LF	\$ 31.65	\$ 4,684.20
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 468.42
Total Cost			\$ 34.82	\$ 5,152.62
15" RCP	60	LF	\$ 34.30	\$ 2,058.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 205.80
Total Cost			\$ 37.73	\$ 2,263.80
24" RCP	165	LF	\$ 41.60	\$ 6,864.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 686.40
Total Cost			\$ 45.76	\$ 7,550.40
27" RCP	104	LF	\$ 44.90	\$ 4,669.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 466.96
Total Cost			\$ 49.39	\$ 5,136.56
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 20,103.38

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 10/10/2014

